
Game 1 

Duke 09‐10: 82 
Duke 90‐91: 57 

Duke 09‐10 leads the series 1‐0 

Player PT AST O REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 
Jon Scheyer 33 8 1 3 0 1 2 13 17 1 4 6 7
Kyle Singler 19 4 0 7 1 0 1 7 16 3 7 2 7
Nolan Smith 14 3 0 3 1 0 0 5 8 2 3 2 2
Brian Zoubek 10 0 2 8 1 1 2 3 7 2 2 2 4
Lance Thomas 4 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 1
Mason Plumlee 2 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 1
Miles Plumlee 0 0 2 7 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
Andre Dawkins 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Steve Johnson 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Olek Czyz 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 82 18 6 38 3 2 9 30 55 9 17 13 23

 54.5% 52.9% 56.5%
 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

Christian Laettner 11 1 2 6 0 0 0 3 9 5 6 0 1
Grant Hill 10 1 2 5 1 1 0 4 7 2 3 0 2
Thomas Hill 9 0 1 2 2 0 0 3 9 3 3 0 1
Greg Koubek 9 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 5 2 2 1 2
Bill McCaffrey 8 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 8 4 4 0 3
Antonio Lang 3 0 4 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0
Brian Davis 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 8 0 1 0 2
Crawford Palmer 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
Marty Clark 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0
Clay Buckley 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
Bobby Hurley 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Christian Ast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 1 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 57 6 10 34 7 1 9 19 58 18 24 1 11

 32.8% 75.0% 9.1%
 

   



Game 2 

Duke 09‐10: 84 
Duke 90‐91: 55 

Duke 09‐10 leads the series 2‐0 

Player PT AST O REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 
Jon Scheyer 27 7 2 5 0 0 2 9 16 7 8 2 6
Kyle Singler 14 4 3 6 0 0 0 3 15 7 9 1 3
Nolan Smith 13 2 2 2 2 0 2 4 14 3 4 2 6
Miles Plumlee 10 0 1 4 0 2 0 2 2 5 6 1 1
Mason Plumlee 7 0 1 5 0 0 1 3 4 1 2 0 0
Andre Dawkins 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1
Brian Zoubek 4 0 4 11 3 0 1 2 5 0 0 0 2
Olek Czyz 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Lance Thomas 2 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 3 2 3 0 2
Steve Johnson 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Kelly 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Team 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 84 14 15 38 7 2 8 26 64 25 32 7 22

 40.6% 78.1% 31.8%
 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

Christian Laettner 15 0 1 8 1 1 0 6 13 3 5 0 2
Bobby Hurley 10 3 1 3 3 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0
Thomas Hill 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 6 2 2 0 0
Crawford Palmer 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 0 0
Brian Davis 4 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 1
Grant Hill 4 0 0 3 1 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 2
Greg Koubek 4 1 1 4 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 1
Antonio Lang 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0
Marty Clark 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
Bill McCaffrey 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0
Clay Buckley 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 55 8 3 28 7 2 13 20 43 15 19 0 6

 46.5% 78.9% 0.0%
 

   



Game 3 

Duke 09‐10: 71 
Duke 90‐91: 69 

Duke 09‐10 sweeps the series 3‐0 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

Kyle Singler 25 2 3 7 2 1 2 7 17 8 12 3 5
Jon Scheyer 15 3 2 7 2 0 3 6 16 1 3 2 4
Nolan Smith 12 3 1 4 0 0 1 2 6 6 7 2 3
Brian Zoubek 7 1 3 9 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 1 2
Lance Thomas 7 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 4 3 4 0 0
Mason Plumlee 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 5 0 0 0 2
Miles Plumlee 2 0 1 7 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1
Jordan Davidson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0
Ryan Kelly 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Olek Czyz 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andre Dawkins 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0
TOTALS 71 12 12 39 4 3 7 21 59 21 32 8 17

 35.6% 65.6% 47.1%
 

Player PT AST O 
REB REB STL BLK TO FG FGA FT FTA 3P 3PA 

Christian Laettner 23 0 1 8 0 0 0 7 10 6 8 3 4
Bill McCaffrey 11 0 0 5 0 0 0 4 12 3 4 0 1
Bobby Hurley 11 3 2 4 2 0 0 5 7 0 1 1 1
Thomas Hill 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 8 0 1 0 0
Grant Hill 5 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 5 6 0 1
Brian Davis 5 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 2
Marty Clark 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1
Greg Koubek 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0
Crawford Palmer 2 0 0 8 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0
Clay Buckley 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0
Christian Ast 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Antonio Lang 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 69 6 4 38 5 1 9 24 49 15 23 6 10

 49.0% 65.2% 60.0%
 


